COMMUNICATIONS & NEBRASKA UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND AGENDA

April 26, 2022 10:00 AM

AUTO DIALERS

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS

C-5381 In the Matter of the Application of Citizens
Telecommunications Company of Nebraska d/b/a Frontier
Communications of Nebraska, Norwalk, Connecticut, seeking
approval of an Interconnection Agreement with Windstream
Communications, LLC and Windstream of the Midwest, Inc.,
Little Rock, Arkansas.

TRS LATE-FILED REMITTANCES

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

- NUSF-37.399 In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. Telnet Worldwide, Inc., Respondent
- NUSF-37.400 In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. Comtech 21, LLC, Respondent
- NUSF-37.401 In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. ANPI Business, LLC, Respondent

NUSF LATE-FILED CARRIERS

Prairie Hills Wireless, LLC and CBTS Technology Solutions, LLC

REPORTS

NUSF Docket Status

DISCUSSION